
II AQUATLÓ CLUB NÀUTIC EL MASNOU

CLASSIFICACIÓ PROVISIONAL

DorsalLloc Nom EQUIP CAT. Seg.3T.META Seg.2Seg.1

ABM808 0:07:43 0:14:340:30:251 GARCIA GRACIA, JORDI 0:08:08FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJ

ABM300 0:00:00 0:00:000:31:172 PARREÑO SAMPER, ALBERT 0:00:00FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJ

CDM3224 0:08:12 0:14:300:31:203 MONTIEL MORENO, GUILLEM 0:08:38CLUB NATACIO MINORISA

SUB23M493 0:00:00 0:00:000:31:284 EDUARDO DIAZ, ANDRES 0:00:00FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJ

ABM4863 0:08:13 0:14:330:31:525 SANTOS GARCÉS, JOSÉ 0:09:06C.N. REUS PLOMS

SUB23M3673 0:07:59 0:15:450:32:246 CUNYAT CARBALLAL, MARC 0:08:40PRAT TRIATLO 1994

SUB23M5558 0:08:26 0:15:360:32:537 MATAS LARGO, SERGI 0:08:51PRAT TRIATLO 1994

ABM1301 0:08:28 0:15:460:33:158 GOMEZ GARCES DEL GARRO, RAUL 0:09:01PRAT TRIATLO 1994

JNM806 0:08:00 0:16:020:33:299 GARCIA ROMERA, JOAQUIM 0:09:27PRAT TRIATLO 1994

ABM3649 0:08:38 0:15:330:33:3210 MARIMON CASTELLTORT, ORIOL 0:09:21CERRR IGUALADA

ABM2855 0:09:02 0:14:490:33:3511 ROLDAN GOMEZ, ANTONIO 0:09:44MTC CABRERA DE MAR

JNM5341 0:08:41 0:15:140:33:4612 MARTINEZ SEDO, ALBERT 0:09:51PRAT TRIATLO 1994

CDM4667 0:08:50 0:15:400:33:5513 TEJEDOR SENOSIAIN, ENRIC JOAN 0:09:25C.E. MASQUES ST ANDREU

V1M667 0:08:35 0:16:100:33:5614 GARCIA BERCIAL, JORDI 0:09:11CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS

ABM2416 0:00:00 0:00:000:34:1215 PRISSIAJNYI, IHOR 0:09:25CLUB NATACIO OLOT

V1M739 0:00:00 0:00:000:34:2816 AGRAMUNT LUZON, JORDI 0:09:45C.N. SABADELL

CDM3270 0:09:15 0:15:390:34:4717 HERNANDEZ SERRANO, ALBERT 0:09:53CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS

ABM406 0:08:59 0:16:240:35:1418 BETLLOCH SANDALINAS, FERRAN 0:09:51C.E. MASQUES ST ANDREU

ABM5479 0:08:51 0:15:170:35:1719 DABAD, JOSEP M. 0:11:09FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJ

SUB23F40 0:09:10 0:16:580:35:5620 FLAQUER PORTI, ANNA 0:09:48FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJ

JNM785 0:08:24 0:18:280:36:0821 MANYÀ VALENZUELA, ROGER 0:09:16ASS ESPORTIVA ROCKETS

V1M5872 0:00:00 0:00:000:36:2722 TORRES CARLES, ALBERT 0:09:40C.N. REUS PLOMS

SUB23M3456 0:08:10 0:19:400:36:4623 BASALLOTE BERENGUERA, ENRIC 0:08:56C.N. SABADELL

ABM5508 0:09:17 0:17:030:36:5524 BERNAL GARCIA, SERGIO 0:10:35C.E. MASQUES ST ANDREU

JNM4760 0:00:00 0:00:000:37:0525 CLEMENTE VIDAL, OSCAR 0:10:42PRAT TRIATLO 1994

V1M354 0:08:58 0:18:500:37:2626 DOBAÑO LAZARO, VICTOR 0:09:38PRAT TRIATLO 1994

ABM1493 0:08:49 0:19:190:37:4427 ALARCÓN VILA, JOAN 0:09:36CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS

V2M787 0:09:31 0:17:580:38:1728 CERVANTES BLASQUEZ, JULIO CESAR 0:10:48C.N. SABADELL

CDF5199 0:10:31 0:17:220:38:2829 CARRIÓN I BAREA, ANNA 0:10:35CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS

ABM4453 0:09:38 0:18:580:38:5930 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, DAVID 0:10:23TG TRIATLO SITGES

ABM4500 0:10:02 0:18:220:39:1431 CORDERAS IBARZ, FREDERIC 0:10:50ABSOLUT SPORT

CDM2124 0:09:24 0:19:380:39:2832 MORET MARTINEZ, IÑAKI 0:10:26C. TRIATLO MONTORNES

V1F1988 0:10:32 0:18:000:39:3133 HIDALGO VALLS, BELEN 0:10:59CERDANYOLA CH

ABM2304 0:10:06 0:18:190:39:3934 DELGADO NIETO, SAMUEL 0:11:14CERRR IGUALADA

V1M1387 0:09:21 0:20:220:39:3935 GUERRERO BRAVO, RAFAEL 0:09:56C.A. XALOC

ABF21 0:09:37 0:19:450:39:4736 FABREGA ARGERICH, AIDA 0:10:25C.N. REUS PLOMS

ABM1479 0:10:06 0:19:050:39:5237 ALARCON VILA, DANIEL 0:10:41C. TRIATLO MONTORNES

V2M3353 0:10:05 0:19:350:39:5738 SANCHEZ GRAU, SERGI 0:10:17C.N. REUS PLOMS

ABF4003 0:10:01 0:20:030:40:2539 GUERRA ROMERO, TANIA 0:10:21PRAT TRIATLO 1994

ABM4718 0:10:03 0:19:460:40:2640 OSUNA MOYA, FRANCISCO 0:10:37INDEPENDENT

JNM2921 0:00:00 0:00:000:40:3341 GARCÍA BURÉS, DAVID 0:00:00ASS ESPORTIVA ROCKETS

ABM1449 0:10:04 0:19:180:40:3342 GISBERT BRULL, ALBERT 0:11:11ASS ESPORTIVA ROCKETS

V2M810 0:09:36 0:20:120:40:5243 RAYMOND DE LA NOUGARED, ANDREU 0:11:04C.N. CATALUNYA

CDM1591 0:09:00 0:19:370:40:5344 GRIMA GAMEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 0:12:16C.N. TARRACO

V1F60 0:10:13 0:19:430:41:0045 GRACIA GARASA, ANABEL 0:11:04FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJ

ABM2251 0:09:26 0:22:120:41:2346 MORENO GARCÍA, ALBERTO JAVIER 0:09:45CLUB TRIBANDA TRIATLO

CDF64 0:10:45 0:19:580:42:2547 DIAZ RUIZ, GEMMA 0:11:42PRAT TRIATLO 1994

ABF82 0:09:40 0:22:310:42:5848 TUSELL QUEVEDO, MERCE 0:10:47C.N. REUS PLOMS

ABM5688 0:09:16 0:23:500:43:2449 CAMPOS FERNÁNDEZ, VÍCTOR 0:10:18C.E. MASQUES ST ANDREU

V1F121 0:10:16 0:23:080:43:3950 RUS GARCIA, PILAR 0:10:15C.N. REUS PLOMS

JNF3537 0:11:02 0:21:170:44:2851 AMAT FERNÀNDEZ, ALBA 0:12:09C.N. CATALUNYA

V2F3584 0:11:38 0:21:070:44:3152 CASTELLTORT AMORÓS, ASSUMPTA 0:11:46CERRR IGUALADA

V1M235 0:11:08 0:21:120:44:3253 CIVIT LIZARTE, JORDI 0:12:12CERRR IGUALADA

V2M999 0:11:49 0:20:280:44:5054 MAYOL I PIZA, JOAN 0:12:33INDEPENDENT

V1F5069 0:11:29 0:21:200:44:5255 BRUGUERA ROIG, NURIA 0:12:03C.N. MATARO

V1M2633 0:10:55 0:22:040:45:1056 MELENDEZ LOPEZ, RAFA 0:12:11CERDANYOLA CH

V2M3884 0:11:14 0:22:230:45:1757 SANCHEZ TEBAR, JUAN JOSE 0:11:40CLUB NATACIO RUBI

ABF29 0:11:26 0:20:590:45:3258 CANOVAS SANTOS, CLARA 0:13:07CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS
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DorsalLloc Nom EQUIP CAT. Seg.3T.META Seg.2Seg.1

ABF4055 0:11:31 0:22:290:46:1159 FIGUERA FERRER, CARLA 0:12:11FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJ

JNF1878 0:11:13 0:24:040:47:1860 MARTIN CASTELLSAGUÉ, PAULA 0:12:01PRAT TRIATLO 1994

V3M839 0:11:54 0:23:150:47:2461 ESTEVA PAYTUVI, JOSEP Mª 0:12:15C.A. XALOC

V1F1987 0:12:57 0:21:410:48:0762 MARTINEZ CARRION, JOANA 0:13:29C.N. MATARO

ABF1812 0:12:18 0:23:050:48:3263 AYZA DONATO, CAROLINA 0:13:09CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS

V2F23 0:11:56 0:24:450:48:5864 MAGEM PRAT, MERCE 0:12:17C.N. REUS PLOMS

ABM2052 0:10:42 0:25:270:49:2265 SERRANO BELLAVISTA, XAVIER 0:13:13T-BIKES CLUB TRIATLO

ABM3292 0:10:15 0:27:560:49:3066 RAMOS FERRERAS, LUIS ENRIQUE 0:11:19TRIDIR

ABF1828 0:12:57 0:23:270:50:0667 MARTIN FERNANDEZ, RAQUEL 0:13:42C.N. MATARO

V3M984 0:11:33 0:26:450:50:3068 COLOME SOMOZA, JOSEP 0:12:12C.N. SABADELL

V1F1831 0:12:01 0:25:550:50:5269 SALVADOR LLADO, LAIA 0:12:56C.N. MATARO

SUB23F6183 0:14:59 0:22:520:54:5970 MONFORT RUIZ, ESTER 0:17:08PRAT TRIATLO 1994

V2F3562 0:16:09 0:28:471:01:1171 DAVILA RUEDA, MARIA 0:16:15W3TRIBCN

V2M3790 0:15:04 0:29:531:01:1172 CAROL RUBAU, JAUME 0:16:14W3TRIBCN
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ABM808 0:07:43 0:14:340:30:251 GARCIA GRACIA, JORDI 0:08:081 3 14118,FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJ 0:22:17

ABM300 0:00:00 0:00:000:31:172 PARREÑO SAMPER, ALBERT 0:00:000 0 0#ErrorFASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJ

CDM3224 0:08:12 0:14:300:31:203 MONTIEL MORENO, GUILLEM 0:08:385 1 24137, 1CLUB NATACIO MINORISA 0:22:42

SUB23M493 0:00:00 0:00:000:31:284 EDUARDO DIAZ, ANDRES 0:00:000 0 0#ErrorFASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJ 1

ABM4863 0:08:13 0:14:330:31:525 SANTOS GARCÉS, JOSÉ 0:09:066 2 74123,C.N. REUS PLOMS 0:22:46

SUB23M3673 0:07:59 0:15:450:32:246 CUNYAT CARBALLAL, MARC 0:08:402 11 33809,PRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:23:44 2

SUB23M5558 0:08:26 0:15:360:32:537 MATAS LARGO, SERGI 0:08:518 8 43846,PRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:24:02 3

ABM1301 0:08:28 0:15:460:33:158 GOMEZ GARCES DEL GARRO, RAUL 0:09:019 12 63805,PRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:24:14

JNM806 0:08:00 0:16:020:33:299 GARCIA ROMERA, JOAQUIM 0:09:273 13 133742, 1PRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:24:02

ABM3649 0:08:38 0:15:330:33:3210 MARIMON CASTELLTORT, ORIOL 0:09:2111 7 103858,CERRR IGUALADA 0:24:11

ABM2855 0:09:02 0:14:490:33:3511 ROLDAN GOMEZ, ANTONIO 0:09:4419 4 174049,MTC CABRERA DE MAR 0:23:51

JNM5341 0:08:41 0:15:140:33:4612 MARTINEZ SEDO, ALBERT 0:09:5112 5 223938, 2PRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:23:55

CDM4667 0:08:50 0:15:400:33:5513 TEJEDOR SENOSIAIN, ENRIC JOAN 0:09:2514 10 113829, 2C.E. MASQUES ST ANDREU 0:24:30

V1M667 0:08:35 0:16:100:33:5614 GARCIA BERCIAL, JORDI 0:09:1110 14 83711, 1CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS 0:24:45

ABM2416 0:00:00 0:00:000:34:1215 PRISSIAJNYI, IHOR 0:09:250 0 12#ErrorCLUB NATACIO OLOT 0:24:47

V1M739 0:00:00 0:00:000:34:2816 AGRAMUNT LUZON, JORDI 0:09:450 0 18#Error 2C.N. SABADELL 0:24:43

CDM3270 0:09:15 0:15:390:34:4717 HERNANDEZ SERRANO, ALBERT 0:09:5321 9 233833, 3CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS 0:24:54

ABM406 0:08:59 0:16:240:35:1418 BETLLOCH SANDALINAS, FERRAN 0:09:5117 15 213658,C.E. MASQUES ST ANDREU 0:25:23

ABM5479 0:08:51 0:15:170:35:1719 DABAD, JOSEP M. 0:11:0915 6 433925,FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJ 0:24:08

JNM785 0:08:24 0:18:280:36:0820 MANYÀ VALENZUELA, ROGER 0:09:167 23 93249, 3ASS ESPORTIVA ROCKETS 0:26:52

V1M5872 0:00:00 0:00:000:36:2721 TORRES CARLES, ALBERT 0:09:400 0 16#Error 3C.N. REUS PLOMS 0:26:47

SUB23M3456 0:08:10 0:19:400:36:4622 BASALLOTE BERENGUERA, ENRIC 0:08:564 32 53050,C.N. SABADELL 0:27:50 4

ABM5508 0:09:17 0:17:030:36:5523 BERNAL GARCIA, SERGIO 0:10:3523 17 333519,C.E. MASQUES ST ANDREU 0:26:20

JNM4760 0:00:00 0:00:000:37:0524 CLEMENTE VIDAL, OSCAR 0:10:420 0 36#Error 4PRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:26:23

V1M354 0:08:58 0:18:500:37:2625 DOBAÑO LAZARO, VICTOR 0:09:3816 24 153185, 4PRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:27:48

ABM1493 0:08:49 0:19:190:37:4426 ALARCÓN VILA, JOAN 0:09:3613 28 143106,CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS 0:28:08

V2M787 0:09:31 0:17:580:38:1727 CERVANTES BLASQUEZ, JULIO CESAR 0:10:4827 19 383339, 1C.N. SABADELL 0:27:29

ABM4453 0:09:38 0:18:580:38:5928 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, DAVID 0:10:2330 25 293163,TG TRIATLO SITGES 0:28:36
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Km/h. CDT JUN VT VT VT3P. P.DorsalLloc Nom Equip CAT. SUB

Seg.3Seg.2Seg.1

T.META Temps

Temps 
Bici

TempsP. Temps

CATEGORIES

ABM4500 0:10:02 0:18:220:39:1429 CORDERAS IBARZ, FREDERIC 0:10:5033 22 393266,ABSOLUT SPORT 0:28:24

CDM2124 0:09:24 0:19:380:39:2830 MORET MARTINEZ, IÑAKI 0:10:2625 31 313056, 4C. TRIATLO MONTORNES 0:29:02

ABM2304 0:10:06 0:18:190:39:3931 DELGADO NIETO, SAMUEL 0:11:1437 21 453275,CERRR IGUALADA 0:28:25

V1M1387 0:09:21 0:20:220:39:3932 GUERRERO BRAVO, RAFAEL 0:09:5624 39 242945, 5C.A. XALOC 0:29:43

ABM1479 0:10:06 0:19:050:39:5233 ALARCON VILA, DANIEL 0:10:4138 26 353144,C. TRIATLO MONTORNES 0:29:11

V2M3353 0:10:05 0:19:350:39:5734 SANCHEZ GRAU, SERGI 0:10:1736 29 263063, 2C.N. REUS PLOMS 0:29:40

ABM4718 0:10:03 0:19:460:40:2635 OSUNA MOYA, FRANCISCO 0:10:3734 35 343035,INDEPENDENT 0:29:49

JNM2921 0:00:00 0:00:000:40:3336 GARCÍA BURÉS, DAVID 0:00:000 0 0#Error 5ASS ESPORTIVA ROCKETS

ABM1449 0:10:04 0:19:180:40:3337 GISBERT BRULL, ALBERT 0:11:1135 27 443108,ASS ESPORTIVA ROCKETS 0:29:22

V2M810 0:09:36 0:20:120:40:5238 RAYMOND DE LA NOUGARED, ANDREU 0:11:0428 38 412970, 3C.N. CATALUNYA 0:29:48

CDM1591 0:09:00 0:19:370:40:5339 GRIMA GAMEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 0:12:1618 30 583058, 5C.N. TARRACO 0:28:37

ABM2251 0:09:26 0:22:120:41:2340 MORENO GARCÍA, ALBERTO JAVIER 0:09:4526 48 192702,CLUB TRIBANDA TRIATLO 0:31:38

ABM5688 0:09:16 0:23:500:43:2441 CAMPOS FERNÁNDEZ, VÍCTOR 0:10:1822 57 272517,C.E. MASQUES ST ANDREU 0:33:06

V1M235 0:11:08 0:21:120:44:3242 CIVIT LIZARTE, JORDI 0:12:1248 43 552830, 6CERRR IGUALADA 0:32:20

V2M999 0:11:49 0:20:280:44:5043 MAYOL I PIZA, JOAN 0:12:3356 40 602931, 4INDEPENDENT 0:32:17

V1M2633 0:10:55 0:22:040:45:1044 MELENDEZ LOPEZ, RAFA 0:12:1146 47 532719, 7CERDANYOLA CH 0:32:59

V2M3884 0:11:14 0:22:230:45:1745 SANCHEZ TEBAR, JUAN JOSE 0:11:4050 49 472680, 5CLUB NATACIO RUBI 0:33:37

V3M839 0:11:54 0:23:150:47:2446 ESTEVA PAYTUVI, JOSEP Mª 0:12:1557 55 572580, 1C.A. XALOC 0:35:09

ABM2052 0:10:42 0:25:270:49:2247 SERRANO BELLAVISTA, XAVIER 0:13:1344 60 642357,T-BIKES CLUB TRIATLO 0:36:09

ABM3292 0:10:15 0:27:560:49:3048 RAMOS FERRERAS, LUIS ENRIQUE 0:11:1940 63 462147,TRIDIR 0:38:11

V3M984 0:11:33 0:26:450:50:3049 COLOME SOMOZA, JOSEP 0:12:1254 62 562242, 2C.N. SABADELL 0:38:18

V2M3790 0:15:04 0:29:531:01:1150 CAROL RUBAU, JAUME 0:16:1464 65 672007, 6W3TRIBCN 0:44:57
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Data

ABSOLUTA FEMENINA

Km/h. CDT JUN VT VT VT3P. P.DorsalLloc Nom Equip CAT. SUB

Seg.3Seg.2Seg.1

T.META Temps

Temps 
Bici

TempsP. Temps

CATEGORIES

SUB23F40 0:09:10 0:16:580:35:561 FLAQUER PORTI, ANNA 0:09:4820 16 203536,FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC 0:26:08 1

CDF5199 0:10:31 0:17:220:38:282 CARRIÓN I BAREA, ANNA 0:10:3542 18 323454, 1CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS 0:27:53

V1F1988 0:10:32 0:18:000:39:313 HIDALGO VALLS, BELEN 0:10:5943 20 403333, 1CERDANYOLA CH 0:28:32

ABF21 0:09:37 0:19:450:39:474 FABREGA ARGERICH, AIDA 0:10:2529 34 303037,C.N. REUS PLOMS 0:29:22

ABF4003 0:10:01 0:20:030:40:255 GUERRA ROMERO, TANIA 0:10:2132 37 282992,PRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:30:04

V1F60 0:10:13 0:19:430:41:006 GRACIA GARASA, ANABEL 0:11:0439 33 423043, 2FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC 0:29:56

CDF64 0:10:45 0:19:580:42:257 DIAZ RUIZ, GEMMA 0:11:4245 36 483005, 2PRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:30:43

ABF82 0:09:40 0:22:310:42:588 TUSELL QUEVEDO, MERCE 0:10:4731 51 372664,C.N. REUS PLOMS 0:32:11

V1F121 0:10:16 0:23:080:43:399 RUS GARCIA, PILAR 0:10:1541 54 252593, 3C.N. REUS PLOMS 0:33:24

JNF3537 0:11:02 0:21:170:44:2810 AMAT FERNÀNDEZ, ALBA 0:12:0947 44 522819, 1C.N. CATALUNYA 0:32:19

V2F3584 0:11:38 0:21:070:44:3111 CASTELLTORT AMORÓS, ASSUMPTA 0:11:4655 42 492841, 1CERRR IGUALADA 0:32:45

V1F5069 0:11:29 0:21:200:44:5212 BRUGUERA ROIG, NURIA 0:12:0352 45 512812, 4C.N. MATARO 0:32:49

ABF29 0:11:26 0:20:590:45:3213 CANOVAS SANTOS, CLARA 0:13:0751 41 622859,CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS 0:32:25

ABF4055 0:11:31 0:22:290:46:1114 FIGUERA FERRER, CARLA 0:12:1153 50 542668,FASTTRIATLON - C.N. MONTJUIC 0:34:00

JNF1878 0:11:13 0:24:040:47:1815 MARTIN CASTELLSAGUÉ, PAULA 0:12:0149 58 502493, 2PRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:35:17

V1F1987 0:12:57 0:21:410:48:0716 MARTINEZ CARRION, JOANA 0:13:2961 46 652767, 5C.N. MATARO 0:34:38

ABF1812 0:12:18 0:23:050:48:3217 AYZA DONATO, CAROLINA 0:13:0960 53 632599,CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS 0:35:23

V2F23 0:11:56 0:24:450:48:5818 MAGEM PRAT, MERCE 0:12:1758 59 592424, 2C.N. REUS PLOMS 0:36:41

ABF1828 0:12:57 0:23:270:50:0619 MARTIN FERNANDEZ, RAQUEL 0:13:4262 56 662558,C.N. MATARO 0:36:24

V1F1831 0:12:01 0:25:550:50:5220 SALVADOR LLADO, LAIA 0:12:5659 61 612315, 6C.N. MATARO 0:37:56

SUB23F6183 0:14:59 0:22:520:54:5921 MONFORT RUIZ, ESTER 0:17:0863 52 692623,PRAT TRIATLO 1994 0:37:51 2

V2F3562 0:16:09 0:28:471:01:1122 DAVILA RUEDA, MARIA 0:16:1565 64 682084, 3W3TRIBCN 0:44:56
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